Position

Grants Sr Accounting Tech, ERD
Director, Workforce
Development

College Intern

SBDC Operations Manager
Student Assistant Il
College Intern

Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't
LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't
LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't
LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

LBCC - Economic &
Resource Developm't

Total Wages

$51,413

$22,301

$8,055

$6,547

$5,215

$3,030

$2,728

$1,858

$816

$612

$528

$484

$312

$288

$152

$128

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,669

$2,436

$0

$715

$0

$19,623

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



