Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Grants Sr Accounting Tech, ERD		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$51,413	\$22,669
Director, Workforce Development		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$22,301	\$2,436
College Intern		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$8,055	\$0
SBDC Operations Manager		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$6,547	\$715
Student Assistant II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$5,215	\$0
College Intern		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$3,030	\$19,623
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$2,728	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$1,858	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$816	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$612	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$528	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$484	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$312	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$288	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$152	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Economic & Resource Developm't	\$128	\$0